 Intrusion / Wireless Keypads
Simon XTi
Self-contained, wireless,
security system
interlogix.com
OVERVIEW
The next-generation Simon XTi enhances the long-lasting reliability
and performance of the Simon XT® with the advanced technology

CSFM California State Fire Marshall
 CP01-2007
Ordering Information
Simon XTi Packages
80-632-3N-XTi Simon XTi Starter Kit w/o X10
80-517-3N-XTi Simon XTi SAW 3/1/1 Kit w/o X10
80-649-3N-XTi Simon XTi Crystal 3/1/1 Kit w/o X10
80-649-3D-XTi-GSM-TM Simon XTi 3/1/1 Kit w/Z-Wave®, GSM for
T-Mobile Network
80-649-3N-XTi-TS-TM Simon XTi w/Two-Way Talking Touch
Screen & GSM Kit
80-649-3N-XTi-TS Simon XTi w/Two-Way Talking Touch
Screen
Accessories (sample list of compatible devices)
TX-1012-01-1 Micro Crystal Door/Window Sensor
60-362N-10-319.5 Crystal Door/Window Sensor
60-670-95R SAW Door/Window Sensor
600-1064-95R 4-Button Keychain (Keyfob)
60-906-95 Wrist Panic Sensor
60-807-95R SAW Pet Immune Motion Sensor
13-949 Interior Siren
13-950 Exterior Siren
60-924-RF-TS Simon XT® Two-Way
Talking Touch Screen
TX-6310-01-1 Carbon Monoxide
TX-3030-01-1 DesignLine Flat Wall Touchpad
TX-1010-01-1 DesignLine Door/Window Sensor
TX-4014-01-2 DesignLine 4-Button Keypad
TX-6010-01-1 Smoke Detector
60-744-95R Water Sensor
60-742-95R Freeze Sensor
600-1048-XT-ZX-TM GSM Radio for XT/XTi w/Z-Wave and
Image Sensor Ready for T-Mobile® Network
600-1048-XT-ZX-AT GSM Radio for XT/XTi w/Z-Wave and
Image Sensor Ready for AT&T™ Network
600-1048-XT-ZX-VZ CDMA Radio for XT/XTi w/Z-Wave and
Image Sensor Ready for Verizon® Network
600-9400-IMAG  Image Sensor
IS-ZW-TSTAT-300 Z-Wave Advanced Thermostat
IS-ZW-AM-1 Z-Wave Plug-in Fluorescent Light and
Appliance Module
IS-ZW-LM-1 Z-Wave Plug-in Lamp Module